
Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine Index Tour Total

1 1 PERRAUD, Eric MACON 24,7 16 16

2 --- LACK, Patrice DIJON BOURGOGNE 24,9 12 12

3 --- DUBOIS DUNILAC, Claude ASPTT DIJON 26,1 12 12

4 --- SAUNIE, Michel ASPTT DIJON 22,4 12 12

5 --- LABEAU, Alphonse QUETIGNY 24,1 11 11

6 --- REY, Joël DIJON BOURGOGNE 25,9 11 11

7 --- VILLEMOT, Thierry BEAUNE 24,3 11 11

8 --- FORIN, Jean Paul CHALON/SAONE 23,7 10 10

9 --- CRECHET, Bernard CHALON/SAONE 26,7 10 10

10 --- FLORENSA, Henri QUETIGNY 22,4 10 10

11 --- LARTAUD, Jean-Luc CH. D'AVOISE 22,1 10 10

12 --- JALLET, Joël ASPTT DIJON 25,8 9 9

13 --- BERTAUX, Jacques BEAUNE 23,5 9 9

14 --- TOUSSAINT, Patrick BEAUNE 23,5 9 9

15 --- CAMPOY, Eric TANLAY 24,3 9 9

16 --- FAUSSURIER, Daniel BESANCON 22,9 9 9

17 --- CHALUMEAU, Christian VENAREY 25,2 8 8

18 --- BRELAUD, Jean CHALON/SAONE 25,4 8 8

19 --- FOHR, Didier TANLAY 29,4 8 8

20 --- GERBET, Denis DIJON BOURGOGNE 27,9 8 8

21 --- BACHELEZ, Boris MACON 24,4 7 7

22 --- VITTON, Jean-Pierre CHALON/SAONE 23,4 7 7

23 --- GILLOT, Dominique CHALON/SAONE 27,2 7 7

24 --- FUCHS, Christian TANLAY 28,6 7 7

25 --- FUMEY, Michel BEAUNE 23,0 7 7

26 --- ROLLAND, Alain CHALON/SAONE 23,4 7 7

27 --- MARHUENDA, Gérard BEAUNE 23,6 6 6

28 --- DEMEA, Michel MACON 27,6 6 6
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29 --- GACHOT, Jean Pierre BEAUNE 27,1 6 6

30 --- DUMANOIR, Bruno ASPTT DIJON 26,5 6 6

31 --- MONET, Jean-Pierre MONTCEAU 26,0 6 6

32 --- PELLISSIER, Christian MONTCEAU 26,2 5 5

33 --- FOHR, Bruno TANLAY 35,8 5 5

34 --- ZELBAT, Jean Louis MACON 23,5 5 5

35 --- GIROD, Jacques VAL D'AMOUR 30,2 5 5

36 --- BIANCO, Dominique CHALON/SAONE 26,3 5 5

37 --- BEAUCAIRE, Gerard MONTCEAU 26,7 5 5

38 --- OURGAUD, Dominique QUETIGNY 22,9 5 5

39 --- BRELAUD, Brigitte CHALON/SAONE 30,0 5 5

40 --- ADOLPHE, Michel AUTUN 23,4 5 5

41 --- VOIZENET, Jacky PRE LAMY 23,2 5 5

42 --- SEIGNOUX, Michel BEAUNE 31,9 5 5

43 --- MASSOT, Michel BEAUNE 36,0 5 5

44 --- MILLIERE, Lionel SALIVES 35,3 4 4

45 --- GIET, Jean-Francois VAL D'AMOUR 27,3 4 4

46 --- TUAL, Jean-Yves BEAUNE 36,0 4 4

47 --- CAMELIN, Jean-Pierre DIJON BOURGOGNE 32,2 4 4

48 --- HALBESMA, Edwin PRE LAMY 24,9 4 4

49 --- ADOLPHE, Danièle AUTUN 27,1 4 4

50 --- CHEVRIER, Michel QUETIGNY 34,5 4 4

51 --- SEDE, Claude MACON 27,4 4 4

52 --- VERNIER, Georges VAL D'AMOUR 25,5 4 4

53 --- CARRIER, Christophe MACON 36,0 4 4

54 --- BUCZINSKI, Dominique PRE LAMY 22,4 4 4

55 --- BOULAY, Daniel CH. D'AVOISE 25,4 3 3

56 --- BERTHET, Jean- Claude CHASSAGNE 33,6 3 3

57 --- FUMEY, Joël BEAUNE 36,0 3 3

58 --- DURAND, Thierry TANLAY 36,0 3 3

59 --- MAITROT, Jean-Paul VENAREY 26,6 3 3

60 --- GALEA, Yves CHALON/SAONE 24,6 3 3

61 --- LAGRANGE, Patrick QUETIGNY 25,4 3 3

62 --- METZ, Pascal CHALON/SAONE 34,4 3 3

63 --- WIKTOR, Daniel VAL D'AMOUR 32,1 2 2

64 --- COURTOIS, Pierre QUETIGNY 36,0 2 2



65 --- NOLLOT, Philippe CHALON/SAONE 35,3 2 2

66 --- ROBERT, Guy CHALON/SAONE 22,1 2 2

67 --- LACHAUX, Didier CH. DE CHAILLY 36,0 2 2

68 --- COLLIER, Bertrand CHASSAGNE 27,2 1 1

69 --- MANACH, Eric TANLAY 33,0 1 1

70 --- ROBERT, Maryse CHALON/SAONE 24,5 NR NR
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Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine Index Tour Total

1 1 PERRAUD, Eric MACON 24,7 39 39

2 --- MASSOT, Michel BEAUNE 36,0 39 39

3 --- DUBOIS DUNILAC, Claude ASPTT DIJON 26,1 38 38

4 --- REY, Joël DIJON BOURGOGNE 25,9 37 37

5 --- LACK, Patrice DIJON BOURGOGNE 24,9 36 36

6 --- SEIGNOUX, Michel BEAUNE 31,9 36 36

7 --- FOHR, Didier TANLAY 29,4 34 34

8 --- SAUNIE, Michel ASPTT DIJON 22,4 33 33

9 --- GERBET, Denis DIJON BOURGOGNE 27,9 33 33

10 --- LABEAU, Alphonse QUETIGNY 24,1 32 32

11 --- TOUSSAINT, Patrick BEAUNE 23,5 32 32

12 --- CRECHET, Bernard CHALON/SAONE 26,7 32 32

13 --- CAMPOY, Eric TANLAY 24,3 32 32

14 --- GACHOT, Jean Pierre BEAUNE 27,1 31 31

15 --- GIROD, Jacques VAL D'AMOUR 30,2 30 30

16 --- BERTAUX, Jacques BEAUNE 23,5 30 30

17 --- VILLEMOT, Thierry BEAUNE 24,3 30 30

18 --- FLORENSA, Henri QUETIGNY 22,4 30 30

19 --- FAUSSURIER, Daniel BESANCON 22,9 30 30

20 --- BRELAUD, Brigitte CHALON/SAONE 30,0 29 29

21 --- FUMEY, Joël BEAUNE 36,0 29 29

22 --- DUMANOIR, Bruno ASPTT DIJON 26,5 29 29

23 --- MONET, Jean-Pierre MONTCEAU 26,0 29 29

24 --- FOHR, Bruno TANLAY 35,8 28 28

25 --- JALLET, Joël ASPTT DIJON 25,8 28 28

26 --- CHALUMEAU, Christian VENAREY 25,2 28 28

27 --- FUCHS, Christian TANLAY 28,6 28 28

28 --- FUMEY, Michel BEAUNE 23,0 28 28

29 --- FORIN, Jean Paul CHALON/SAONE 23,7 27 27

30 --- DEMEA, Michel MACON 27,6 27 27

31 --- BIANCO, Dominique CHALON/SAONE 26,3 27 27

32 --- CAMELIN, Jean-Pierre DIJON BOURGOGNE 32,2 27 27

33 --- NOLLOT, Philippe CHALON/SAONE 35,3 27 27

34 --- MILLIERE, Lionel SALIVES 35,3 26 26

Mixte | Stableford - Net



35 --- BACHELEZ, Boris MACON 24,4 26 26

36 --- DURAND, Thierry TANLAY 36,0 26 26

37 --- MARHUENDA, Gérard BEAUNE 23,6 26 26

38 --- CARRIER, Christophe MACON 36,0 26 26

39 --- ROLLAND, Alain CHALON/SAONE 23,4 26 26

40 --- VITTON, Jean-Pierre CHALON/SAONE 23,4 25 25

41 --- GIET, Jean-Francois VAL D'AMOUR 27,3 25 25

42 --- OURGAUD, Dominique QUETIGNY 22,9 25 25

43 --- TUAL, Jean-Yves BEAUNE 36,0 25 25

44 --- ZELBAT, Jean Louis MACON 23,5 25 25

45 --- ADOLPHE, Danièle AUTUN 27,1 25 25

46 --- BEAUCAIRE, Gerard MONTCEAU 26,7 25 25

47 --- LARTAUD, Jean-Luc CH. D'AVOISE 22,1 25 25

48 --- CHEVRIER, Michel QUETIGNY 34,5 23 23

49 --- BRELAUD, Jean CHALON/SAONE 25,4 23 23

50 --- ADOLPHE, Michel AUTUN 23,4 23 23

51 --- SEDE, Claude MACON 27,4 22 22

52 --- PELLISSIER, Christian MONTCEAU 26,2 22 22

53 --- ROBERT, Guy CHALON/SAONE 22,1 22 22

54 --- LAGRANGE, Patrick QUETIGNY 25,4 22 22

55 --- MAITROT, Jean-Paul VENAREY 26,6 22 22

56 --- BOULAY, Daniel CH. D'AVOISE 25,4 21 21

57 --- BERTHET, Jean- Claude CHASSAGNE 33,6 21 21

58 --- METZ, Pascal CHALON/SAONE 34,4 21 21

59 --- GILLOT, Dominique CHALON/SAONE 27,2 20 20

60 --- VOIZENET, Jacky PRE LAMY 23,2 20 20

61 --- COURTOIS, Pierre QUETIGNY 36,0 19 19

62 --- HALBESMA, Edwin PRE LAMY 24,9 19 19

63 --- BUCZINSKI, Dominique PRE LAMY 22,4 19 19

64 --- MANACH, Eric TANLAY 33,0 18 18

65 --- VERNIER, Georges VAL D'AMOUR 25,5 18 18

66 --- WIKTOR, Daniel VAL D'AMOUR 32,1 17 17

67 --- GALEA, Yves CHALON/SAONE 24,6 16 16

68 --- LACHAUX, Didier CH. DE CHAILLY 36,0 14 14

69 --- COLLIER, Bertrand CHASSAGNE 27,2 13 13

70 --- ROBERT, Maryse CHALON/SAONE 24,5 NR NR
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